Position

Cno

House Supvr
House Supvr
Infection Cntl
Admin Asst
House Supvr
Admin Asst

House Supvr

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District
Palo Verde Health Care District

Department

Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin
Nursing Admin

Total Wages

$157,513
$128,934
$109,211
$65,136
$35,973
$8,725
$6,014
$2,535

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,356
$6,200
$7,096
$8,597

$11,367
$0
$1,325
$0



