Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cno		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$157,513	\$9,356
House Supvr		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$128,934	\$6,200
House Supvr		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$109,211	\$7,096
Infection Cntl		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$65,136	\$8,597
Admin Asst		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$35,973	\$11,367
House Supvr		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$8,725	\$0
Admin Asst		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$6,014	\$1,325
House Supvr		Palo Verde Health Care District	Nursing Admin	\$2,535	\$0